Regionale Sprint Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2013

Programmanr. 18
1-12-2013 - 13:30

Dames, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 1

O©CoO~NOOUTA~WNPRF

NRNNNNRPRRRRERRERRERR
EWONPFPOOO~N®UIAWNERO

25
26
27
28

Kemi van de Wetering
Anne Paulusse

Nienke Jonk

Laura Bogers

Hannah Franssen
Anastasia Renssen
Roos Englebert

Tessa Loos

Isa van der Meijden
Denise van der Burgt
Rebecca Branderhorst
Jule Franken

Famke Slabbers
Marit Westerlaken
Manon van Geene
Lisa de Block

Sasya van Hamersveld
Kim Jansen van Galen
Lisa Lukken

Ashley Stevens

Isabel Peters

Amy de Veth

Joke Matheeussen
Aniga Suk

Isis Knoop

Estelle Deenen
Danine Besselink
Jessie Vercauteren

Junioren 2
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18
19
20
21
22

Lonneke Kampman
Indy Jongman

Marit de Lau

Merel Phaff

Sam van Nunen
Anne Dickens
Nadia Dahmani
Kirsten van Giessen
Chloé de Vetter
Noa de Vries

Jainy Marquenie
Eline Akkermans
Valesca van den Bogert
Alyssia Marquenie
Josephien Kersten
Dagmar Alderlieste
Lotte Klerkx

Tessa Jans
Kimberly Bernaards
Julia Verhoeven
Marit van Uijen
Sarah Vandeursen

Geb.

02 Arethusa

02  Shc2000

02  Hieronymus

02  Z&PV Nuenen
02 Psv

02 Trb/Res

02  Hieronymus

02  zc AquaDream
02 Psv

02 Zeester Meerval
02 De Biesboschzwemmers
02 AquAmigos

02 Arethusa

02 Zvdo'74
02 AquAmigos
02 De Honte

02 Arethusa

02 V.Z.V. Njord

02 ZPK Budel

02  Z&PV Nuenen

02 Dommelbaarzen

02 0.Z. &P.C. De Warande
02 De Wildert

02 Sbc2000
02 Z & Pc Dio
02 Thalassa
02 Zvdo'74

02  Hieronymus

01 Arethusa
01 Arethusa

01 Psv

01 Z&PV Nuenen
01 Nautilus

01 Shc2000

01 Hieronymus

01 Zvdo'74

01  Shc2000

01 Psv

01 Dommelbaarzen
01 Wazv

01 Hieronymus
01 Dommelbaarzen
01 ZPC De Rog Weert

01 Shc2000
01 Wazv
01 Trb/Res

01 Hieronymus

01 De Bieshoschzwemmers
01 0O.Z. &P.C. De Warande
01 Zeester Meerval

36.24
36.95
37.13
38.39
38.88
38.89
38.91
39.32
39.87
40.06
40.43
40.55
40.65
40.82
40.82
40.96
41.21
41.32
41.86
42.00
42.03
42.06
42.45
42.64
42.76
42.81
42.92
42.92

33.20
34.11
34.99
35.89
37.43
37.56
37.89
37.92
38.11
38.15
38.30
38.80
38.87
38.91
38.92
38.95
39.25
39.67
39.80
39.84
40.00
40.08
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
AFGEM

Kristy Elshout

Amy Verhouden

Eva van de Mortel
Serina Damen
Sterre van de Goor
Femke Golverdingen
Lieke de Kock
Daniek van Lokven
Nina Spit

Junioren 3
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21
22
23
24

Manon Kampman
Laura van Engelen
Kristy Nagtzaam
Myrthe Bakker
Marij van der Mast
Kim Vos

Alena Kutuzova
Floor Habers

Flo Bosmans

Britt van Zundert
Robin Goossens
Lené Doomen
Eline Slabbers

Isa Schellekens
Puck Schrover
Fleur Koreman
Christel Brugmans
Maud van Riemsdijk
Sarah Uuldriks
Evelien van Kerckhoven
Kelly van Dongen
Julia van Leeuwen
Frederiek Geurts
Wiecke v.d. Put

Jeugd 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
AFGEM

Kyra Jongman
Anouk lJpelaar
Erica Schoenmakers
Anne May Alkemade
Jade Groeneveld
Christel Kramer
Vivian van de Wolfshaar
Britt Bogers

Ely van Kraaij
Naomi Tielemans
Sabien Timmers
Annika Spijker

Nicky van Lier
Lisanne van Giessen
Daphne Pols

Selina Janssen
Sanne Rebers

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

Zvdo'74

Psv

Tempo Valkenswaard
Psv

Arethusa

De Biesboschzwemmers
De Krabben

De Treffers

Tempo Valkenswaard

Arethusa

AquAmigos

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Shc2000

Shc2000

Shc2000

Psv

Zeester Meerval

ZWK Merlet

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Z&PV Nuenen

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Arethusa

Zegenwerp

Psv

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Hieronymus

Tiamat

Hieronymus

De Honte

Hieronymus

Psv

Z&PV Nuenen

Psv

Arethusa

zv De Vennen
Z&PV Nuenen
Shc2000

De Biesboschzwemmers
ZV Den Doorn
Dommelbaarzen
Z&PV Nuenen
Zeester Meerval
Aegir

ZWK Merlet
Hieronymus

zv De Vennen
Zvdo'74

Wzv
Neptunus's8
Hieronymus

40.11
40.15
40.31
40.33
40.74
40.79
40.83
40.93
38.68

31.90
32.75
32.99
33.43
34.25
34.69
34.95
35.11
35.33
35.46
36.08
36.14
36.28
36.33
36.48
36.67
36.77
37.06
37.14
37.29
37.93
38.07
38.14
38.26

32.05
33.63
34.21
34.26
34.31
35.15
35.43
35.43
36.20
36.48
36.51
36.80
37.19
37.23
37.35
37.46
36.62
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Jeugd 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
NG.ZA

Silke Voets

Anne van de Loo
Eva van Ginneken
Nadja Wortel

Sanne Nijholt
Marith Schuur

Lotte Arts

Bo van Aalst

Dian van Leeuwen
Sanne van Gelder
Myra Breman

Laura Roelevink
Claire van den Berg
Elke Tonneijk
Jennefer van Terheijden
Chantal Dentz
Sanne van de Pol
Laura van Dijke

Bo van leperen
Demi van den Broek

Senioren 1
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e
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Laurie Mabelis
Valerie Jongenelen
Selene Wortel
Manon van Esch
Yasmin Esser

Nikki Burcksen
Lenny van Tuyl
Manon Kloosterman
Carina Spronk
Paulien Koenen
Maayke Voets
Lilianne Sweere
Chantal de Lau

Senioren 2

1
2
3
4
5

Lotte Langenhoff
Yasmine Bartelds
Rowey van de Klundert
Evy Ulijn

Anne Gibbels

Senioren
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Michelle de Bruijn
Kim Loeffen

Désirée Emmen
Aniek Resink

Elise Pennings
Shirley Voets

Iris Erpelinck

Inge Arts

Cyril Landstra
Melissa van der Geld

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
96
96
96

95
94
92
95
95
95
93
92
93
95

Z&PV Nuenen
Arethusa

Hieronymus

Z & Pc Dio

Arethusa

Hieronymus

Arethusa

Arethusa

Psv

Z & Pc Dio

Nautilus

Shc2000

Zeester Meerval
Tempo Valkenswaard
Hieronymus
Dommelbaarzen

De Biesboschzwemmers
Hieronymus

Arethusa

De Bevelanders

Trb/Res
Shc2000

Z & Pc Dio
Trb/Res
Zeester Meerval
Hieronymus

De Treffers

De Bevelanders
zv De Vennen
V.Z.V. Njord
Z&PV Nuenen
zc AquaDream
Tempo Valkenswaard

Zeester Meerval
Shc2000
Hieronymus
ZWK Merlet
Z&PV Nuenen

Trb/Res

ZWK Merlet

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Z & Pc Dio

ZWK Merlet

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
De Honte

ZWK Merlet

Zeester Meerval
AquAmigos

32.37
32.56
32.74
33.32
33.36
33.37
33.83
33.91
34.09
34.88
34.95
35.04
35.07
35.51
35.68
35.88
35.96
36.19
36.29
35.84

31.20
32.46
32.92
33.30
33.32
33.35
34.21
34.29
34.31
34.72
34.91
34.96
35.74

30.04
32.26
33.44
33.74
34.42

30.54
31.30
31.90
32.02
32.17
32.73
32.95
33.11
33.12
33.16
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
NG.ZA
AFGEM
AFGEM

Evi Erpelinck
Roos van Esch
Marlotte Spohr

Marissa Minkman
Madelon Schellekens

Lindi Verkooijen

Vera van den Oord

Britt van Diessen

Colet Claessens

Femke Hendrikx

Susan Teijken

89
82
93
93
95
95
94
89
94
88
95

De Honte
Trb/Res

Wzv
Hieronymus
Trb/Res
Shc2000
Nautilus
Trb/Res
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen

33.16
33.39
33.47
33.52
33.76
33.81
33.99
47.40
32.04
30.70
33.07
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